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Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 502-564-3500.

Sincerely,

Rachel Mills,

Rachel Mills, P.E.
Director
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096GR21R119-CB06 Page 19 of 35

MATERIAL SUMMARY

CONTRACT ID: 213199 096GR21R119-CB06 0609603302101

FALMOUTH-MORGAN ROAD (KY 330) FROM KY 1054 EXTENDING EAST TO CHAD SCHAFER ROAD ASPHALT

RESURFACING, A DISTANCE OF 5.86 MILES.

Eﬂer:; Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit
0070 00001 DGA BASE - (REVISED 10-12-2021) 250.00 TON
0075 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 516.00 TON
0080 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 5,020.00 TON
0085 00356 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK 31.00 TON
0090 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 370.00 SQFT
0095 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - KY 330 1.00 LS
0100 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT - KY 330 1.00 LS
0105 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING 50.00 TON
0110 06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN 73,392.00 LF
0115 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN 136,284.00 LF
0120 10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT 8,746.00 DOLL
0125 10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT 21,765.00 DOLL
0130 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS

CONTRACT ID: 213199 096GR21R119-CB06 0609604672101

PORTLAND-DEMOSSVILLE ROAD (KY 467) FROM 0.739 MILES EAST OF HAFER ROAD EXTENDING EAST TO

KY 17 ASPHALT RESURFACING, A DISTANCE OF 1.49 MILES.

Er:;eNc; Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit
0005 00001 DGA BASE - (REVISED 10-12-2021) 100.00 TON
0010 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 109.00 TON
0015 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 1,060.00 TON
0020 00356 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK 9.00 TON
0025 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 350.00 SQFT
0030 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - KY 467 1.00 LS
0035 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT - KY 467 1.00 LS
0040 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING 15.00 TON
0045 06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN 15,714.00 LF
0050 06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN 15,714.00 LF
0055 10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT 1,820.00 DOLL
0060 10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT 4,570.00 DOLL
0065 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS



PENDLETON COUNTY
096GR21R119-CB06

213199

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 10/12/21

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050

0060

0070

0080

0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140

BID CODE

00001
00190
00301
00356
02562

02650

02650

02676

02676
02677
06510
06514
10020NS
10030NS

ALT DESCRIPTION

DGA BASE
(REVISED 10-12-2021)

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22
CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK
TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
KY 330

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
KY 467

MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT
KY 330

MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT
KY 467

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

Section: 0002 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE BID CODE

0150

02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY

350.00
625.00
6,080.00
40.00
720.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

65.00
89,106.00
151,998.00
10,566.00
26,335.00

QUANTITY
1.00
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TON
TON
TON
TON
SQFT

LS
LS
LS

LS

TON

LF

LF
DOLL $1.00
DOLL $1.00

LS
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